APPLICATION WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREAU SCHOLARSHIP-2017 AMOUNT \$1,000

APPLICANT'S PARENTS OR LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST BE CURRENT MEMBERS OF WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREAU. Applicant must also be a confirmed senior in high school in order to qualify for the scholarship award. Applicant must attend a 2 or 4 year accredited college or vocational/technical school. Judging will be done by a panel of judges outside of Wilson County. DEADLINE IS TUESDAY,, APRIL 10, 2017 (Applications must be post marked April 10, 2017 or dropped off by the Wilson County Farm Bureau office by 5:00 pm on April 10, 2017)

APPLICANT NAME:			
FIRST	MIDDLE	LAST	
ADDRESS:			
ADDRESS:STREET/PO BOX	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE NUMBER:			
HIGH SCHOOL ATTENDED BY A	APPLICANT:		
ADDRESS:			
PHONE NUMBER:			
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL:			
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL SIG	NATURE:		
HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR NA	AME:		
HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR SI	GNATURE:		
PARENT OR GUARDIAN SIGNA	ГURE:		
HOME PHONE:	WORK PHONE:		
WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREA	AU MEMBERSHIP NI	JMBER:	
EXPIRATION:			
CTIDENT'S CIONATUDE.			

Page 2-----WCFB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION (NAME SHOULD NOT APPEAR ON THIS PAGE)

GPA:
SCHOOL APPLICANT PLANS TO ATTEND UPON GRADUATION:
APPLICANT'S HOBBIES AND INTERESTS:
APPLICANT'S AWARDS (School, church, community, etc.)
IN THE SPACE GIVEN BELOW, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY THE SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE SHOULD CHOOSE YOU TO BE THE RECIPIENT OF THIS SCHOLARSHIP.

PAGE 3-----WCFB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION (NAME SHOULD NOT APPEAR ON THIS PAGE)

ACTIVITIES: (CLUBS, SPORTS, BAND, ETC. AND OFFICES HELD-INCLUDE CHURCH AND COMMUNITY)			
_			

APPLICANT MUST ATTACH A ONE (1) PAGE TYPED DOUBLE-SPACED ESSAY ABOUT THE IMPORTANCE OF FARM BUREAU IN HIS/HER FUTURE. (NAME SHOULD NOT APPEAR IN ESSAY)

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED BY APRIL 10, 2017 TO:

WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREAU SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE PO BOX 518 FLORESVILLE, TEXAS 78114

MUST BE POST MARKED BY APRIL 10, 2017 OR TAKEN TO THE WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREAU OFFICE, 1114 TENTH ST., FLORESVILLE, TEXAS OR WILSON COUNTY FARM BUREAU, 13123 US HWY 87W, LA VERNIA, TEXAS BY 5:00 P.M. ON APRIL 10, 2017